05/30/2000

Claim No.

8084
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15302
15303
15304
15308
15314
15333
15334
15336
15347
15349
15354
15360
15415
15425
15431
15484

Attachment

Report on Priority List Changes

Highlighting Changes between

Name

UNOCAL CORP.

MANESS

TALAL B. JAMMAL

THRIFTY OIL COMPANY

TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES
BRIDGESTONE/FIRESTONE, INC.
RENNER RANCHES, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ALI ANVARI & AMERI OIL CO.

RON ESAU

R. C. COLLET, INC.

NEVADA INVESTMENT HOLDING, INC.
TERRY LIBBON

ROBERT F. RYAN & DOLORES M. RYAN
ANTHONY G LAGISS

7-ELEVEN, INC.

7-ELEVEN, INC.

7-ELEVEN, INC.

7-ELEVEN, INC.

7-ELEVEN, INC.

7-ELEVEN, INC.

PICCARDO BROS. ESTATE PARTNERSHIP
RAJ KUMAR

JERRY SCHWARTZ & ROBERT C. DAVIS
LARRY PATEL

IRA NEWMAN

KEY H. LEE

CAL-DORAN METALLURGICAL SERV'S, INC
ROY E. LANZA

M&M BUILDERS SUPPLY

ELLEN WHEELER

BALWINDER S. MALHI

SARN LEE

AL-SAL OIL CO., INC.

LAKE COUNTY DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS
AL NEGRI

SANESCO OIL COMPANY

RODNEY & GEORGIA MILLER/LIVING TRUS
THOMAS J. WHITELEY

DAIMLER CHRYSLER

KINGS COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPT
JENENA WILSON BLACKBURN

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

EXXON MOBIL CORP.

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

EXXON MOBIL CORP.

BARBARA MCFARREN

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

KEN ELGIN

CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.

W.T. MIHOLICH,SR/AGNES E. MIHOLICH
JOHN COOPER, JR

SE CA CONF/SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTISTS
ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

ARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY

CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.
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01/04/2000

Rank

2086
113
57
135
143
4132
146
4160
154
78
161
166
94
96
110
4214
4215
4216
4217
4225
4228
116
117
207
127
130
129
220
134
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225
4306
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227
139
229
4315
4327
141
4308
4309
4310
4311
4312
4313
4316
4317
4318
4321
4326
145
4329
4330
147
4335
148
230
149
4341
4342
4343

Reg.
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and 02/02/2000

Site Address

1590 16TH ST W, MERCED

2828SPRING ST E, LONG BEACH

10879 SAN PABLO AVE, EL CERRITO

111 VALLEY BLVD W, RIALTO

1 AIRPORT RD, MAMMOTH LAKES

17502 COLIMA RD E, CITY OF INDUSTRY
56140 HWY 101, FORTUNA

3801 POWER INN RD, SACRAMENTO
1501 MONTE VISTA AVE E, VACAVILLE
30957 UNION CITY BLVD, UNION CITY
900 ELKHORN BLVD W, RIO LINDA

3703 SOUTH ST E, LONG BEACH

3668 LAKE TAHOE BLVD, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
6204 LONG BEACH BLVD N, LONG BEACH
1175 PLEASANT HILL RD, LAFAYETTE
4415 HAZEL AVE, FAIR OAKS

4900 WATT AVE, SACRAMENTO

595 VAN NESS AVE S, SAN FRANCISCO
5791 BROADWAY, SACRAMENTO

10246 MILLS STATION RD, RANCHO CORDOVA
3625 MACDONALD AVE, RICHMOND

846 MAIN ST N, JACKSON

301 MAIN ST N, LAKE ELSINORE

1900 WESTWOOD BLVD, LOS ANGELES
1500 HOUSTON AVE W, VISALIA

1505 STATE COLLEGE BLVD N, ANAHEIM
29200 VALLEY CENTER RD, VALLEY CENTER
1804 CLEVELAND AVE, NATIONAL CITY
10046 LIVE OAK BLVD, LIVE OAK

8111 11TH ST W, TRACY

400 COLUSA AVE, YUBA CITY

2590 BUTTE HOUSE RD, YUBA CITY

540 COURT ST N, VISALIA

911 SAN GABRIEL BLVD S, SAN GABRIEL
7000 CENTER DR S, CLEARLAKE

3692 BOHEMIAN HWY, OCCIDENTAL

730 SANTA FE AVE S, VISTA

198 HIGH ST, SEBASTOPOL

800 HWY 101, CRESCENT CITY

2929 HARBOR BLVD, COSTA MESA
20300 MAIN ST, STRATFORD

28880 OLD HWY 80, PINE VALLEY

1151 FLOWER ST S, LOS ANGELES

6739 OLYMPIC BLVD W, LOS ANGELES
13150 OSBORNE ST, PACOIMA

21302 PACIFIC COAST HWY, HUNTINGTON BEACH

12201 MOUNTAIN AVE, CHINO

102 YORBA LINDA BLVD E, PLACENTIA

1700 ARTESIA BLVD, REDONDO BEACH

4080 CARBON CANYON RD, CHINO HILLS
13482 BROOKHURST, GARDEN GROVE

4359 COLDWATER CANYON AVE, STUDIO CITY
390 LEMON AVE, WALNUT

145 CYPRESS AVE, KENWOOD

1490 7TH ST W, SAN PEDRO

4424 CENTRAL AVE S, LOS ANGELES

5986 DUNSMUIR AVE, DUNSMUIR

1605 GIUNTOLI LN, ARCATA

5701 EL CAMINO REAL, CARLSBAD

515 J ST, EUREKA

17701 SAN PASQUAL VALLEY RD, ESCONDIDO
2101 ROSAMOND BLVD, ROSAMOND

3220 MING AVE, BAKERSFIELD

935 STATE RD S, EARLIMART
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24
19

36
26
19
12
34
48

34
19
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34
34
38
34
34
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19
54
30
37
37
51
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51
51
54
19
17
49
37
49

30
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30
36
30
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36
30
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12
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15
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54
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Claim No.

15494
15498
15500
15505
15533
15539
15543
15560
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Report on Priority List Changes

Highlighting Changes between

Name

NOVATO SANITARY DISTRICT

CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.
CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.
CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.

COMFORT AIR

CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.
CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.
CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTS CO.

Total Claims Added: 72

Priority
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Rank

150
4344
4345
4346

231
4347
4348
4349

Reg.
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and 02/02/2000

Site Address

500 DAVIDSON ST, NOVATO

3775 TRACY BLVD, TRACY

508 CHARTER WAY W, STOCKTON
196 ELM ST E, COALINGA

1607 TURNPIKE RD, STOCKTON
2901 GEER RD, TURLOCK

110 D ST, LEMOORE

4344 WATERLOO RD E, STOCKTON
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21
39
39
10
39
50
16
39



